
Valid at ROCHESTER Area Locations Only.
Limited time offer. 1 coupon per visit. Tax, 
delivery, and additional toppings are extra. Not 
accepted with other coupons or deals. 
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PIZZA
151

DOUBLE DEAL

LARGE DEAL

THE XL DEAL

THANK YOU!
COUPLES DEAL

$27.99

$21.99

$46.49

$29.99

FREE

$28.49
2 MEDIUM 

2-TOPPING PIZZAS

1 LARGE 1-TOPPING 
PIZZA + 2-LITER SODA

XL 1-TOPPING PIZZA 
+ 2 SUPER SIDES + 2-LITER SODA

1-TOPPING PAN PIZZA
+ 1 SUPER SIDE
+ 2-LITER SODA

BUY A LARGE 2-TOPPING 
PIZZA AND GET AN ORDER OF 

BREADSTICKS

1 MEDIUM 1-TOPPING PIZZA 
+ 1 SUPER SIDE + 2-LITER SODA


